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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 8 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
29/11/14 - 16:32 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:09.56 510 A 32.39 37.17
2. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.S. Resita 1:09.80 505 A 32.40 37.40
3. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:11.17 477 A 33.07 38.10
4. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.05 441 A 34.63 38.42
5. JELYAZKOVA, Viktor 97 Torpedo 1:13.34 435 A 34.11 39.23
6. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:13.56 432 A 33.98 39.58
7. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.99 424 A 34.32 39.67
8. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.31 402 A 35.42 39.89
9. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:15.73 395 R 35.41 40.32

10. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.28 372 R
11. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.25 358 36.87 41.38
12. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.98 349 37.18 41.80
13. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.03 348 36.91 42.12
14. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.35 319 38.26 43.09
15. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:21.50 317 38.15 43.35
16. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.91 312 38.80 43.11
17. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.46 306 38.07 44.39
18. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.78 303 38.81 43.97
19. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.07 300 38.97 44.10
20. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.25 298 39.48 43.77
21. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.86 271 40.54 45.32
22. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.30 258 40.97 46.33
23. VUIA, Robert 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:28.37 249 42.26 46.11
24. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.49 248 41.79 46.70
25. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.86 229 43.24 47.62
26. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.30 225 42.97 48.33
27. MORAR, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.37 225 42.89 48.48
28. JANKOVIC, Marko 00 Tri Delfina 1:32.06 220 42.75 49.31
29. POPLISAN, Boris 02 Olimp 1:32.96 214 43.34 49.62
30. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.37 211 44.77 48.60
31. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.77 202 44.20 50.57
32. GLISIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.98 200 45.37 49.61
33. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.31 198 45.57 49.74
34. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.85 195 46.21 49.64
35. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.35 186 45.34 52.01
36. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:37.72 184 46.06 51.66
37. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.62 179 45.86 52.76
38. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:38.87 177 46.47 52.40
39. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.92 177 46.60 52.32

SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.92 177 47.95 50.97
41. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.78 163 48.24 53.54
42. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.38 160 47.90 54.48
43. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.62 159 47.46 55.16
44. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:42.88 157 47.28 55.60
45. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:43.88 153 49.74 54.14
46. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:43.98 152 48.48 55.50
47. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:57.26 106 55.27 1:01.99
48. NOVAKOVIC, Jovan 03 Olimp 1:59.46 100 56.17 1:03.29
49. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.80 84 58.34 1:08.46

DSQ SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.45
DSQ LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.61 35.23
DSQ GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 46.50 54.41
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Kup Pančevo 2014
Pančevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 8, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

B

1. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:09.56 510 A 32.39 37.17
2. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:11.17 477 A 33.07 38.10
3. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.05 441 A 34.63 38.42
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.31 402 A 35.42 39.89
5. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:15.73 395 R 35.41 40.32
6. CVEJIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.28 372 R
7. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.35 319 38.26 43.09
8. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.46 306 38.07 44.39

C

1. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 1:13.56 432 A 33.98 39.58
2. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.25 358 36.87 41.38
3. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.98 349 37.18 41.80
4. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.03 348 36.91 42.12
5. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 1:21.50 317 38.15 43.35
6. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.78 303 38.81 43.97
7. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.25 298 39.48 43.77
8. JANKOVIC, Marko 00 Tri Delfina 1:32.06 220 42.75 49.31
9. CAREVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.77 202 44.20 50.57

10. MATIC, Bogdan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:35.31 198 45.57 49.74
11. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.85 195 46.21 49.64
12. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.62 179 45.86 52.76
13. CICOVIC, Vojin 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.62 159 47.46 55.16
14. JOVIC, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:43.98 152 48.48 55.50

D

1. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.91 312 38.80 43.11
2. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.07 300 38.97 44.10
3. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.86 271 40.54 45.32
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.30 258 40.97 46.33
5. VUIA, Robert 03 C.S.S. Resita 1:28.37 249 42.26 46.11
6. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.49 248 41.79 46.70
7. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.86 229 43.24 47.62
8. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:31.30 225 42.97 48.33
9. MORAR, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.37 225 42.89 48.48

10. POPLISAN, Boris 02 Olimp 1:32.96 214 43.34 49.62
11. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.37 211 44.77 48.60
12. GLISIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.98 200 45.37 49.61
13. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:37.35 186 45.34 52.01
14. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:37.72 184 46.06 51.66
15. JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:38.87 177 46.47 52.40
16. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:38.92 177 46.60 52.32

SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.92 177 47.95 50.97
18. VUCKOVAC, Vuk 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:41.78 163 48.24 53.54
19. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.38 160 47.90 54.48
20. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:42.88 157 47.28 55.60
21. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:43.88 153 49.74 54.14
22. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:57.26 106 55.27 1:01.99
23. NOVAKOVIC, Jovan 03 Olimp 1:59.46 100 56.17 1:03.29
24. ZEPINA, Mihailo 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.80 84 58.34 1:08.46

DSQ SEVIC, Viktor 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.45
DSQ GAVRILOVIC, Veljko 02 Tri Delfina 46.50 54.41


